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Auction Opens. Thu, Apr 16 5:00pm ET

Lot

0001
0002
0003
0004
0005
0006
0007
0008
0009
0010
0011
0012
0013
0014
0015
0016
0017
0018
0019
0020
0021
0022
0023
0024
0025
0026
0027
0028
0029
0030
0031
0032
0033

Title

Drexel Wood China Cabinet And Desk Combo
Picture Frames

Upholstered Side Chair

Wood And Marble Top Side Table
Glass Coffee Table

Mirror

Plastic Folding Table

Christmas Ceramic Figurines
Christmas Ceramic Figurines
Wicker Baskets And Christmas Decor
Large Assortment Of Artificial Flowers
Miscellaneous

Glass And Ceramic

Wood Coffee Table

wall Art

Folding Card Table and one chair.
Vernon Ware Dishes

Cosco Step Stool

Books

Large Assortment of Books

Hohner Melodica Piano 26

Vintage Chemistry lab, and more
Wall Paper And Wrapping Paper
China Cabinet

Dining Room Table

Six Dining Room Chairs

Ceramic And Glass

Glass Candy Dish, Lenox Lenox Set
Vintage Kitchen Items

Lenox Limited Edition

Frigidaire Window Air Conditioner
Kik Step Ralling Stool

Mothers Day Plates By Hibel

13

Auction Closes. Wed, Apr 22 1:30pm ET

Lot

0034
0035
0036
0037
0038
0039
0040
0041
0042
0043
0044
0045
0046
0047
0048
0049

0050
0051
0052
0053
0054
0055
0056
0057
0058
0059
0060
0061
0062

0063

Title

Ceramic And Glass Pitchers
Etched Glassware
Glassware

Gold Rimmed Stemware
Wine Glasses And Dessert
Martini Glasses And Glasses
Lenox Holly Candy Dishes
Lenox China

Glassware

Royal Gafton Bone China
Lenox Figurines
Furstenberg China Tea Set
Assortment Of China

Art Work

Ceramics

GE Microwave, Hamilton Beach Blender And
More

Two Meat Grinders

Keurig Mini And Krups Coffee Makers
Kitchen Items

Mason Jars

Miscellaneous

Kitchen Table And Four Captains Chairs
Shelf And Books

Hoover Carpet Cleaner Turbo Power 4500
Wood Chest

Stearns And Foster Convertible Sleeper
The Cellar, Metlox, Pyrex and More
Bossons Heads

Primus Lantern, Palco Camp Stove, Brookstone
Xenon Flashlight

Netgear Wireless Router, Philips DVD Player



Lot
0064

0065
0066
0067
0068
0069
0070
0071
0072
0073
0074
0075
0076
0077
0078
0079
0080
0081
0082
0083
0084
0085
0086
0087
0088
0089
0090

0091
0092
0093
0094
0095
0096
0097
0098
0099
0100
0101
0102
0103
0104

Title

Magnavox TV/VCR Combo With DVDs And
Tapes

Office Supplies

Art Supplies

Blankets and Linens
Miscellaneous

Shelf

Art

Dresser

Bed Frame

Steins And Other Mugs
Old Window Hardware
1960s Fortune Magazines
Misc. Lot

Vintage Toys And Games
Vintage Toys And Games
Vintage Toys And Games
Vintage Metal Toys
Vintage Items For Kids
Old Suitcases

Camping Gear

Old Tools

Vintage Library Table
Phonograph And Old Records
Ironing Board And Hamper
Wood Swinging Door
Vintage Toys

Vintage Singer Sewing Machine And
Appliances.

Many Books, Sheet Music And Storage Box
Pine Drawers

The Complete Photographer Magazines
Table Frame

Type Cases

Type Cases

Photo Dryer

Chestnut And Other Assorted Wood Pieces
George R. Swart And Co. Paper Drill
Besdler Photo Enlarger And Accessories
Books And VHS Videos

Misc

Jeep Wrangler Soft Top

Paper Cutter And Eliptoglide
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0105
0106
0107
0108
0109
0110
0111
0112
0113
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Title

Toboggan And Sled

Scale And Static Eliminator

Electric Mobility Rascal

Slide Projectors And Carousels

2 Wheel Chairs And Tub Seat

Plastic Comb Binding Machine And Punch
Power Conditioner

Garage Items And Baseball Bat

Mason Jars
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Itemsareasis, whereis and a disposal feeis charged for items not picked up at the scheduled
date/time/place. Please see thislink for more information and alist of independent 3rd party

shippers. Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount
of such cost of repair will be charged to your credit card.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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